Polyblend® Ceramic Tile Caulk / TDS­179
1 Product Name
Polyblend® Ceramic Tile Caulk
2 Manufacturer
Custom Building Products
Technical Services
10400 Pioneer Boulevard, Unit 3
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

Clean tools with water before material dries.
Polyblend® Ceramic Tile Caulk
Published Date: 3/30/2018
Polyblend® Ceramic Tile Caulk / TDS­179
Storage
Replace cap after each use. Store away from extreme heat or cold. Keep from freezing.
Health Precautions
Contains Petroleum Distillates. If ingested, do not induce vomiting, call a physician immediately. Use with adequate ventilation. Nonflammable. KEEP OUT
OF REACH OF CHILDREN. DO NOT TAKE INTERNALLY. AVOID EYE CONTACT.
6 Availability & Cost
Sanded
Location Color # Color Item Code Size Package
USA #9 Natural Gray PC0910S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
USA #10 Antique White PC1010S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
USA #11 Snow White PC1110S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
USA #19 Pewter PC1910S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
USA #22 Sahara Tan PC2210S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
USA #52 Tobacco Brown PC5210S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
USA #60 Charcoal PC6010S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
USA #105 Earth PC10510S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
USA #122 Linen PC12210S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
USA #145 Light Smoke PC14510S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
USA #165 Delorean Gray PC16510S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
USA #180 Sandstone PC18010S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
USA #380 Haystack PC38010S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
USA #381 Bright White PC38110S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
USA #382 Bone PC38210S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
Canada #9 Natural Gray CPC0910S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
Canada #10 Antique White CPC1010S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
Canada #11 Snow White CPC1110S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
Canada #19 Pewter CPC1910S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
Canada #22 Sahara Tan CPC2210S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
Canada #52 Tobacco Brown CPC5210S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
Canada #60 Charcoal CPC6010S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
Canada #105 Earth CPC10510S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
Canada #122 Linen CPC12210S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
Canada #145 Light Smoke CPC14510S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
Canada #165 Delorean Gray CPC16510S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
Canada #180 Sandstone CPC18010S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
Canada #380 Haystack CPC38010S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
Canada #381 Bright White CPC38110S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
Canada #382 Bone CPC38210S-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
Polyblend® Ceramic Tile Caulk
Published Date: 3/30/2018
Polyblend® Ceramic Tile Caulk / TDS­179
Non-Sanded
Location Color # Color Item Code Size Package
USA #10 Antique White PC1010N-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
USA #11 Snow White PC1110N-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
USA #122 Linen PC12210N-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
USA #165 Delorean Gray PC16510N-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
USA #381 Bright White PC38110N-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
Canada #10 Antique White CPC1010N-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
Canada #11 Snow White CPC1110N-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
Canada #122 Linen CPC12210N-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
Canada #165 Delorean Gray CPC16510N-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
Canada #381 Bright White CPC38110N-6 10.5 oz. (310 ml) Cartridge
Additional colors may be available in select markets.
See our color card for truest color representation when selecting or
specifying a grout color.  Final installed shade may vary with the tile
type, color and porosity as well as jobsite conditions and finishing